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PRICES FOR MAIN TYPES OF WORK ON
AUTO DETAILING

Detailing
Washing the car from 30 €
Car polishing from 250 €
Chemical cleaning of the car from 120 €
Ceramic car covering from 230 €
Ceramic coating on the skin from 180 €
Ceramic coating on wheel drives from 150 €
Ceramic coating on the caliper from 90 €
Ceramic anti-rain on glass from 100 €
Cleaning the suspension elements from 100 €
Ozonation of the salon from 30 €
Delicate skin cleansing from 100 €
Body waxing from 50 €
Wrapping & PPF
Pasting the front of the polyurethane from 300 €
Full PPF from 2200 €
Full wrapping from 1400 €
Tinting of a car

Toning the back of the car from 80 €
Toning the front of the car from 120 €
Full toning the car from 200 €
Booking the windshield (ClearPlax) from 230 €
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Car wash

Sedan

Crossover

Jeep

Minivan

2-phase complex:

- contactless and hand sink,
with a pleasant aroma;

- cleaning the salon (dry and
wet cleaning);

- cleaning the glass.

40 €

50 €

60 €

70 €

3 phase complex:

- contactless and manual sink,
with a pleasant aroma of
sandalwood:;

- applying a preservative with a
vividly expressed hydrophob
and glitter;

- blackening of tires;

- cleaning the salon (dry and
wet cleaning);

- cleaning glass.

50 €

60 €

70 €

80 €

Complex car wash:

Includes 3 phases of washing
and full body cleaning of
various contaminants with
maximum safety for all
surfaces.

160 €

180 €

200 €

240 €




