

PRICES FOR MAIN TYPES OF WORK ON AUTO DETAILING

Detailing

Washing the car	from 30 €
Car polishing	from 250 €
Chemical cleaning of the car	from 120 €
Ceramic car covering	from 230 €
Ceramic coating on the skin	from 180 €
Ceramic coating on wheel drives	from 150 €
Ceramic coating on the caliper	from 90 €
Ceramic anti-rain on glass	from 100 €
Cleaning the suspension elements	from 100 €
Ozonation of the salon	from 30 €
Delicate skin cleansing	from 100 €
Body waxing	from 50 €

Wrapping & PPF

Pasting the front of the polyurethane	from 300 €
Full PPF	from 2200 €
Full wrapping	from 1400 €

Tinting of a car

Toning the back of the car	from 80 €
Toning the front of the car	from 120 €
Full toning the car	from 200 €
Booking the windshield (ClearPlax)	from 230 €

Car wash

	Sedan	Crossover	Jeep	Minivan
2-phase complex: - contactless and hand sink, with a pleasant aroma; - cleaning the salon (dry and wet cleaning); - cleaning the glass.	40 €	50 €	60 €	70€
3 phase complex: - contactless and manual sink, with a pleasant aroma of sandalwood; - applying a preservative with a vividly expressed hydrophob and glitter; - blackening of tires; - cleaning the salon (dry and wet cleaning); - cleaning glass.	50 €	60 €	70 €	80€
Complex car wash: Includes 3 phases of washing and full body cleaning of various contaminants with maximum safety for all surfaces.	160 €	180 €	200 €	240 €